
Amherst Public Library  

2022 Book Sales 

Main Library at Audubon 
350 John James Audubon Parkway/Phone:  689-4922 

Clearfield Branch: 770 Hopkins Road/Phone:  688-4955 

Eggertsville-Snyder : 4622 Main Street/Phone:839-0700 

Williamsville Branch: 5571 Main St./Phone:  632-6176 

EGGERTSVILLE-SNYDER                             March 9-14 
Wednesday, March 9  ..........  ....... 12:30 am to 6:30 pm 
Thursday, March 10  ...........  ....... 10:30 am to 5:30 pm 
Friday, March 11  ................  ....... 10:30 am to 5:30 pm 

Adult books half price on Friday 
Saturday, March 12 .............  ....... 11:30 am to 2:30 pm 
Monday, March 14 ..............  ....... 12:30 pm to 6:30 pm 

  BAG SALE: All materials sold for $5/bag 

 

AUDUBON         -ADULT BOOKS-          April 6 - 9 
Wednesday, April 6  ............ ……. 10:30 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday, April 7  ...............  ....... 10:30 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday, April 8  ....................  ....... 10:30 am to 5:30 pm 

All items half price on Friday 
Saturday, April 9  ................  .......  10:30 am to 5:30 pm 

BAG SALE: All materials sold for $5/bag 
 

 

WILLIAMSVILLE       -BOOKS ONLY -   May 31 - June 3 
Tuesday, May 31  ...............  ....... 4:30 pm to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday, June 1  ............  ....... 10:30 am to 1:30 pm 
Thursday, June 2  ...............  ....... 4:30 pm to 7:30 pm 

All items half price on Thursday 
Friday, June 3 .....................  ....... 1:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

  BAG SALE: All materials sold for $5/bag 

 
 



 
 

AUDUBON            -MEDIA SALE -               June 9 –11 
Thursday, June 9  ................  ...... 10:30 am to 8:30 pm 
Friday, June 10 ...................  ...... 10:30 am to 8:30 pm 
Saturday, June 11  ..............  ...... 10:30 am to 5:30 pm 

All items half price on Saturday 
 

CLEARFIELD                                                           June 15-18 
Wednesday, June 15 ...........  ...... 10:30 am to 8:30 pm 
Thursday, June 16  ..............  ...... 10:30 am to 5:30 pm 
Friday, June 17 ...................  ...... 10:30 am to 8:30 pm 

 All adult books half price on Thursday 
Saturday, June 18 ...............  ...... 10:30 am to 5:30 pm 

 BAG SALE: All materials sold for $5/bag 
 
 

*** Stay tuned for further information on upcoming 
sales coming later in 2022 

 
 

The library accepts new or gently used adult and children’s items: 

 Hardcover and paperback books. 

 Media materials (DVD, CD, audiobooks) in good condition. 

 Magazines, up to 12 months old 

 Encyclopedias & text books, no older than 5 years 
 

Donations can be brought to the library during ALL OPEN HOURS. 
Each branch has a bin in the foyer that items can be left in. Please con-
tact the Library in advance for large donations (more than 10 boxes) to 
arrange for a drop off time. Please do not place donated   materials in 
the book returns. 

Donations are Tax Deductible. At your request, Library staff will  
provide you with a receipt that you may fill out for tax purposes.  
The Library staff is not qualified to determine the value of your  
donation. It will be up to you to assign a value for tax purposes. 

 
What does the Library do with donations? 

 

All donations are greatly appreciated. All items are evaluated with care. 
The library reserves the right to add items to the circulating  
collection or sell at library book sales, on the Internet or donate to other 
nonprofit agencies. The money raised by sales goes to fund  
programming and to purchase other library materials. 
 
 
 

Amherst Public Library  

Book & Media Donation Policy 


